
Route Name Stop Name Pick Time DropTime

S.V.I.S - 02 Stop 1 Maha Bhadrakali Apt 06:45 N/A

S.V.I.S - 02 Stop 2 Gauri Ganesh Apt Sec-3 06:50 02:10

S.V.I.S - 02 Stop 3 Welcome Apt 06:52 02:11

S.V.I.S - 02 Stop 4 National Apt Sec-3 06:54 02:12

S.V.I.S - 02 Stop 5 Dwarka Int. Mod. 06:57 02:13

S.V.I.S - 02 Stop 6 Vrindavan Garden Sec-12 07:00 02:40

S.V.I.S - 02 Stop 7 Din Apt./ Lovly Chowk Sec-4 07:05 02:25

S.V.I.S - 02 Stop 8 Rajapuri Bus Stop 07:08 02:28

S.V.I.S - 02 Stop 9 Madhu Vihar Bus Stop 07:10 02:30

S.V.I.S - 02 Stop 10 E. D. M. Tower 07:12 02:35

S.V.I.S - 02 Stop 11 Kalyani Apt. Sec-4 07:15 02:20

S.V.I.S - 02 Stop 12 Shubham Apt. Sec-12 07:20 02:00

S.V.I.S - 02 Stop 13 Inderprasth Apt. Sec-12 07:25 01:58

S.V.I.S - 02 School 07:40 01:50

Route No. 2


